
Official 2017 West Coast League Schedule

North Division South Division

Key: Kel Kelowna Falcons Yak Yakima Valley Pippins

Wen Wenatchee AppleSox Cow Cowlitz Black Bears

WW Walla Walla Sweets Cor Corvallis Knights

Bell Bellingham Bells Ben Bend Elks

Vic Victoria HarbourCats Gre Gresham GreyWolves

PA Port Angeles Lefties

Home Road

Kel Wen WW Bell Vic PA Yak Cow Cor Ben Gre

Thursday 1-Jun at PA Vic

Friday 2-Jun PA at WW Wen Gre at Yak at Kel Vic Cor at Cow at Bell

Saturday 3-Jun PA at WW Wen Gre at Yak at Kel Vic Cor at Cow at Bell

Sunday 4-Jun PA at WW Wen Gre at Yak at Kel Vic Cor at Cow at Bell

Monday 5-Jun at PA at Vic at Ben at Yak Wen Kel Bell at Gre WW Cow

Tuesday 6-Jun at PA at Vic at Ben at Yak Wen Kel Bell at Gre WW Cow

Wednesday 7-Jun at PA at Vic at Ben at Yak Wen Kel Bell at Gre WW Cow

Thursday 8-Jun Gre Vic at PA Cor at Wen WW Ben at Bell at Cow at Kel

Friday 9-Jun Gre Vic at PA Cor at Wen WW Ben at Bell at Cow at Kel

Saturday 10-Jun Gre Vic at PA Cor at Wen WW Ben at Bell at Cow at Kel

Sunday 11-Jun Yak at Gre at Wen at Ben Cor Bell

Monday 12-Jun Yak at Gre PA at Vic at Wen at Ben Cor Bell

Tuesday 13-Jun at Cow Yak at Gre PA at Vic at Wen Kel at Ben Cor Bell

Wednesday 14-Jun at Cow at Ben Vic at WW at Cor Gre Kel PA Wen at Yak

Thursday 15-Jun at Cow at Ben Vic at WW at Cor Gre Kel PA Wen at Yak

Friday 16-Jun at Ben Vic at WW at Cor Gre PA Wen at Yak

Saturday 17-Jun Yak Gre PA Ben at WW at Kel at Cor Cow at Bell at Wen

Sunday 18-Jun Yak Gre Ben at Kel at Cor Cow at Bell at Wen

Monday 19-Jun Yak Gre Ben PA at Vic at Kel at Cor Cow at Bell at Wen

Tuesday 20-Jun at Bell Yak Kel Cor Ben at WW at Vic at PA

Wednesday 21-Jun at Bell at Gre Yak Kel Cor Ben at WW at Vic at PA Wen

Thursday 22-Jun at Bell at Gre Kel Cor Ben at Vic at PA Wen

Friday 23-Jun at Ben at Gre at Vic at Cor WW at Cow PA Bell Kel Wen

Saturday 24-Jun at Ben at Vic at Cor WW at Cow at Gre PA Bell Kel Yak

Sunday 25-Jun at Ben at Vic at Cor WW at cow at gre PA Bell Kel Yak

Monday 26-Jun Cow at Cor at Gre at Kel Vic Yak

Tuesday 27-Jun Cow PA Gre at Cor at Wen Ben at Kel Vic at Yak at WW

Wednesday 28-Jun Cow PA Gre at Cor at Wen Ben at Kel Vic at Yak at WW

Thursday 29-Jun PA Gre Cow at Wen Ben at Vic at Yak at WW

Friday 30-Jun at Bell WW Cow at Ben at Vic at Gre PA Cor

Saturday 1-Jul at Yak at Bell WW Cow at ben Kel at Vic at Gre PA Cor

Sunday 2-Jul at Yak at Bell WW  at Ben kel at Gre PA Cor

Monday 3-Jul at  Yak at Cow Bell at WW Kel Wen Ben at Cor

Tuesday 4-Jul Vic at Cow Bell at WW at Kel Gre Wen Ben at Cor at PA

Wednesday 5-Jul Vic at Cow Bell at WW at Kel Gre Wen Ben at Cor at PA

Thursday 6-Jul Vic Yak at Kel Gre at WW at PA

Friday 7-Jul at Wen Kel at Cor at PA Ben Bell WW at Vic

Saturday 8-Jul at Wen Kel at Cor at PA Ben Bell Cow at  Yak WW at Vic

Sunday 9-Jul at Wen kel at Cor at PA Ben Bell Cow at Yak WW at Vic

Monday 10-Jul at Cor at Gre at Ben Cow at Yak Kel Bell WW

Tuesday 11-Jul at Cor Cow at Gre at Ben Yak at Vic at Wen Kel Bell WW

Wednesday 12-Jul at Cor Cow PA at Ben Yak at WW at Vic at Wen Kel Bell

Thursday 13-Jul Cow PA Yak at WW at Vic at Wen

Friday 14-Jul Wen at Kel Ben Yak Cor at Bell Gre at PA at WW at Cow

Saturday 15-Jul Wen at Kel Ben Yak Cor at Bell Gre at PA at WW at cow

Sunday 16-Jul Wen at Kel Ben Yak Cor at Bell Gre at PA at WW at Cow

Monday 17-Jul All Star Game - Yakima

Tuesday 18-Jul

Wednesday 19-Jul At Yak Cor Vic at Bell Cow Wen at PA at WW Gre at Ben

Thursday 20-Jul at Yak Cor Vic at Bell Cow Wen at PA at WW Gre at Ben

Friday 21-Jul at Yak Cor Vic at Bell Cow Wen at PA at WW Gre at Ben

Saturday 22-Jul Ben Bell at Cow at Wen at Gre Cor WW at Yak at Kel Vic

Sunday 23-Jul Ben Bell at Cow at Wen at Gre Cor WW at Yak at Kel Vic

Monday 24-Jul Ben Bell at Cow at Wen at Gre Cor WW at Yak at Kel Vic

Tuesday 25-Jul at Vic at PA at Gre Cow Kel Wen at Ben at Bell Yak WW

Wednesday 26-Jul at Vic at PA Cow Kel Wen at Ben at Bell Gre Yak at Cor

Thursday 27-Jul at Vic at PA Cow Kel Wen at Ben at Bell Gre Yak at Cor

Friday 28-Jul Bell WW at Wen at Kel at Cow Vic Gre at Cor

Saturday 29-Jul Bell WW at Wen at Kel at Cow at Yak PA Vic at Gre Ben

Sunday 30-Jul Bell WW at Wen at Kel at Cow at Yak PA Vic at Gre Ben

Monday 31-Jul WW at Kel at Vic Bell at  Yak PA at Gre Ben

Tuesday 1-Aug WW Cor at Kel at Vic Bell at Cow Yak at Wen

Wednesday 2-Aug WW Cor at Kel at Vic Bell at Gre at Cow Yak at Wen PA

Thursday 3-Aug Cor at Gre at Cow Yak at Wen PA

Friday 4-Aug at WW at Bell Kel Wen at Gre at Cor at Ben Yak Cow PA

Saturday 5-Aug at WW at Bell Kel Wen at PA Vic at Cor at Ben Yak Cow

Sunday 6-Aug at WW at Bell Kel Wen at PA Vic at Cor at Ben Yak Cow

SOUTH DivisionNORTH Division


